
Set Monday 1st March 

  Tested Friday 5th March 

Word ending -able/ly & 

-ible/ly 

audible 

sensible 

legible 

believable 

excitable 

noticeably 

preferably 

reliably 

invisibly 

feasibly 



Set Monday 8th March 

Tested Friday 12th March 

Word ending -ant, -ance,  

-ancy 

tolerant 

fragrant 

applicant 

consonant 

immigrant  

ignorance 

relevance 

brilliance 

infancy 

accountancy 



Set Monday 15th March Tested 

Friday 19th March 

Word ending –ent, -ence,  

-ency 

presence 

convenience 

confidence 

evidence 

interference 

coherence 

consistency 

emergency 

agency 

currency 



Set Monday 22nd March Tested 

Friday 26th March 

Words ending –tion, -sion,  

-ssion, -cian 

extension 

mansion 

explosion 

magician 

politician 

profession 

session 

portion  

attention 

station 

 



Set Monday 19th April 

  Tested Friday 23rd April 

Silent letter words 

ghost 

honest 

comb 

limb 

debt 

doubt 

climb 

knife 

wrist 

wrinkle 

 



Set Tuesday 26th April 

  Tested Friday 30th April   

Words with –ough letter string 

through 

tough 

rough 

trough 

cough 

drought 

ought 

nought 

fought 

overthought  

 



Set Tuesday 4th May 

  Tested Friday 7th May   

Words with ie or ei 

brief 

sieve 

relieve 

receipt 

reign 

foreign 

weird 

species 

pierce 

eight 

 



Set Monday 10th May 

  Tested Friday 14th May   

Words with –ous and -lly 

jealous 

ambitious 

marvellous 

serious 

spacious 

beautifully 

colourfully 

thankfully 

forcefully 

physically 


